Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Technical Specifications
Features
GPA-A37-80-150W-MCTP-BK
GPA SERIES Outdoor Lighting
LED ACORN AREA LIGHT - WATTAGE & CCT SELECTABLE (FITS ON 3”
OD PIPES/POLES)
LED Acorn Area Lights are decorative outdoor fixtures designed for
pedestrian and area lighting. They feature a classic acorn-style globe
combined with modern LED technology for high efficiency and long life.
The acorn style complements historic or traditional architecture while
delivering the performance needed for modern safety and illumination
standards. If needed, these fixtures can be paired with Westgate
decorative poles (D1 Series) or compatible poles from other manufacturers
to complete a full post-top lighting solution.
Multi Color Temperature & Multi Power/Wattage (Selectable)
• AL1060 Aluminum Hosing, Outdoor Powder Coating
Electrical:
• Voltage: 100-277V AC  50/60Hz
• Wattage: 80W/100W/150W
• Power Factor: 0.9
• THD<20%
• Efficacy: 135LM/W
Lighting:
• Multi CCT and Power: Selectable Switch Inside Of The
Fixture
• Lens: High Light Transmittance PC, anti-UV and Fire
Resistant
• The uplight continuously consumes 10W. When the
uplight is turned off, the power is redirected to the
downlight.
• LED: Lumileds 2835
• Total Lumens: 20250LM Max.
• Color Temperature: 3000K/4000K/5000K
• Color Rendering index: >70
• Beam Angle: Type V 360°
• Lifespan: 50000 Hrs.
• 5  -Year Warranty
• Multi CCT and Power: Selectable Switch Inside Of
The Fixture
3.23”(W) x 37”(H) x 17”(D)
Φ88mm(3.23ʺ)
941mm(37.05ʺ)
Φ78mm(3.07ʺ)
Φ440mm(17.32ʺ)
37”
3.23”
W
G
-08122025
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
Applications:
• Parks and recreational areas
• Pedestrian walkways and trails
• Downtown streetscapes and historic districts
• Plazas and courtyards
• Campus and municipal grounds
• Outdoor retail and lifestyle centers
• Parking lot perimeters
Mechanical:
• DC Button Photocell with ON/OFF Switch Included
• Housing: ADC12 diecast aluminum alloy with outdoor
powder coating
• EPA Rating:
GPA-B32: 2.23 ft²
GPA-A37: 3.12 ft²
• UP/Down Light Control Switch
• FITS ON 3” OD PIPES/POLES
• Lens: High light transmittance polycarbonate (PC), anti-
UV
• Waterproof sealing with weather-resistant silicone gaskets
• Operating temperature: -40°C to 40°C (-40°F to 104°F)
• IP65 rated, suitable for wet locations
• 5-year warranty
Photometrics: GPA-A37-80-150W-MCTP-BK
Other Views: GPA-A37-80-150W-MCTP-BK
Performance Table: GPA-A37-80-150W-MCTP-BK
Side View Front View
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
GPA-A37-80-150W-MCTP-BK
80W
100W
150W
120-277V
10800LM
13500LM
20250LM
3000K
4000K
5000K
B3-U5-G3 135
50W  5000K,  Area 150’x150’  Mounting Height: 9’
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
2
Fixture Shown
With Pole
(double)
Fixture Shown
With Pole
BUD Rating: B3-U5-G3
Sample Ordering
GPA 80A37
Model Size Max. Watt Color Temp.
-- 150W MCTP BK- - -
Watt Finish
Accessories:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
POL-D1-ABK = D1 Series Pole Anchor Bolt Kit 9/16 (M14)
POL-D1-BASECVR-BR = D1 Series Pole 2-Pc Cube Base Cover, Bronze
POL-D1-BASECVR-BK = D1 Series Pole 2-Pc Cube Base Cover, Black
GPA-A37-DC-BK = GPA-A37 Decorative Cage Accessory Kit - Black
GPA-A37-DC-GD = GPA-A37 Decorative Cage Accessory Kit - Black And Gold
GPA-B32-RTC-GD = GPA-A37 And GPA-B32 Replacement Top Cap - Gold
GPAB-WM-REDUCER-BK = GPA-A37 And GPA-B32 Reducer Sleeve From 3In To 2.5In For Installatoin On 2In
Poles
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
3
DECORATIVE 3-PIECE LIGHT POLE:
 MODEL NO. Descriptions
POL-D1-120-3PC-BK 120In Decorative Pole D1 Series, 3Pc, 2.36In Tenon, Black
POL-D1-144-3PC-BK 144In Decorative Pole D1 Series, 3Pc, 2.36In Tenon, Black
59
"
51
.1
8"
47
.2
4"
2.36"
2.99"
Ø120
11
.8
1"
9.84" x 9.84"
0.
47
"
15
7.
48
59
"
47
.2
4"
51
.1
8"
51
.7
7"
4.72" 2.99" 2.36"
47
.7
2"
13
7.
8"
2.36"
2.99"
4.72"
51
.1
8"
47
.2
4"
39
.3
7"
11
.8
1"
9.84" x 9.84"
0.47"
11
8.
11
"
2.36"
3.11"
4.72"
39
.3
7"
39
.3
7"
39
.3
7"
11
.8
1"
9.84" x 9.84"
.39"
4.72"
2.99"
2.36"
2.36" 2.99" 4.72"
59
"
51
.1
8"
47
.2
4"
2.36"
2.99"
Ø120
11
.8
1"
9.84" x 9.84"
0.
47
"
15
7.
48
59
"
47
.2
4"
51
.1
8"
51
.7
7"
4.72" 2.99" 2.36"
47
.7
2"
13
7.
8"
2.36"
2.99"
4.72"
51
.1
8"
47
.2
4"
39
.3
7"
11
.8
1"
9.84" x 9.84"
0.47"
11
8.
11
"
2.36"
3.11"
4.72"
39
.3
7"
39
.3
7"
39
.3
7"
11
.8
1"
9.84" x 9.84"
.39"
4.72"
2.99"
2.36"
2.36" 2.99" 4.72"
59
"
51
.1
8"
47
.2
4"
2.36"
2.99"
Ø120
11
.8
1"
9.84" x 9.84"
0.
47
"
15
7.
48
59
"
47
.2
4"
51
.1
8"
51
.7
7"
4.72" 2.99" 2.36"
47
.7
2"
13
7.
8"
2.36"
2.99"
4.72"
51
.1
8"
47
.2
4"
39
.3
7"
11
.8
1"
9.84" x 9.84"
0.47"
11
8.
11
"
2.36"
3.11"
4.72"
39
.3
7"
39
.3
7"
39
.3
7"
11
.8
1"
9.84" x 9.84"
.39"
4.72"
2.99"
2.36"
2.36" 2.99" 4.72"
ACCESSORIES:
POL-D1-ABK
POL-D1-BASECVR-BR
17.72” (H) x 9.84” (W) x 9.84” (D)
10.24” (H) x 10.24” (W) x 5.12” (D)
9.84”
1.9
7”
1.97”
.79”9.
84
”
6.97”
6.
97
”
17
.7
2”
6.97” 6.97”
10.24”
10
.2
4”
5.
12
”
4.76”
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
4
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
5
GPA-A37 Shown With
GPA-A37-DC-BK
GPA-A37 Shown With
GPA-A37-DC-GD
GPA-A37 With DAB-PB-D
&
GPAB-WM-REDUCER-BK
GPA-A37 With DAB-WB-D
&
GPAB-WM-REDUCER-BK
GPA-B32-RTC-GD GPA-A37-DC-GD
&
GPA-B32-RTC-GD
DARK RED 90
GLOSS
P009-RD02
GREY HAMMER
C013-GR08
GREEN HAMMER
T013-GN220
BLUE HAMMER
T013-BL468
BEIGE HAMMER
T013-BG38
YELLOW 90
GLOSS
T009-YL14
BRONZE HAMMER
T012-BR161
BLUE 90 GLOSS
T009-BL01
YELLOW 90
GLOSS
T009-YL01
BLACK HAMMER
T013-BK62
TRAFFIC GREEN
70 GLOSS
T007-GN16
WHITE HAMMER
T013-WH09
OIL RUBBED
BRONZE TEXTURE
T291-BR251
RED TEXTURE
T241-RD129
FLINT GRAY
TEXTURE
T243-GR522
BLACK TEXTURE
C241-BK109
WHITE TEXTURE
C031-WH120
GREEN 70 GLOSS
T007-GN13
DARK BLUE 80
GLOSS
T008-BL20
SILVER
HAMMERTONE
T064-GR05
INTERNATIONAL
ORANGE 90
GLOSS
T009-OG26
SILVER METALLIC
70 GLOSS
T357-GR105
RAL 8028 TERRA
BROWN 90 GLOSS
C209-BR358
BLUE TEXTURE
C241-BL544
GREEN 60 GLOSS
C006-GN03
SAFETY ORANGE
90 GLOSS
T009-OG01
RED HAMMER
T013-RD15
COLOR CHART: * Choose from one of our Premium Colors with no set-up fee.
Gloss:
Hammer:
Texture:
SILVER METALLIC
30 GLOSS
T353-GR06
COPPER VEIN
EXTERIOR
T075-BK211
BLACK/WHITE
VEIN
T075-WH34
GOLD VEIN
T375-BK10
COPPER VEIN
T375-BK07
SILVER VEIN
T375-BK26
Vein:
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
5